Manufacturer ID

W89A-12546
W89A-12542
W89A-12540
WB89A-12544
W89A-12538

Fittings & tubings | Threaded Accessories

FLEXION Hex Plug with + O-ring, Nickel Plated Brass

Characteristics
Series: W89A
Type: PLG-B-HEX-OR

Operation temperature: -40 / 150 °C
Operating pressure: -0.95 / 60 bar
Maximum operating pressure [Bar]: 60 bar

Material

Brass, Nickel-plated
Brass, Nickel-plated
Brass, Nickel-plated
Brass, Nickel-plated
Brass, Nickel-plated

Threaded connection 1 Connection 1 thread size

External thread (M)
External thread (M)
External thread (M)
External thread (M)
External thread (M)

1/2
1/4
1/8
3/8
M5

Article

24206404
14378228
14378227
24202316
24206583

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.
ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
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