FLEXION Hex Plug with + O-ring, Nickel Plated Brass



Characteristics

Series: W89A

Type: PLG-B-HEX-OR

Operation temperature: -40 / 150 °C Operating pressure: -0.95 / 60 bar Maximum operating pressure [Bar]: 60 bar

Manufacturer ID	Material	Threaded connection 1	Connection 1 thread size	Article
W89A-12546	Brass, Nickel-plated	External thread (M)	1/2	24206404
W89A-12542	Brass, Nickel-plated	External thread (M)	1/4	14378228
W89A-12540	Brass, Nickel-plated	External thread (M)	1/8	14378227
W89A-12544	Brass, Nickel-plated	External thread (M)	3/8	24202316
W89A-12538	Brass, Nickel-plated	External thread (M)	M 5	24206583

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice. ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

E-mail: pneumatiek@eriks.nl

PR_EC010246_0023_JB_EN_26.05.2024